Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Standards applied IEC 60947-5-2
Fitting position any
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Current output HRTU 418M/V-5010-300-S12 500 36259
Current output HRTU 418M/V-3010-1000-S12 500 36260
Voltage output HRTU 418M/V-5310-300-S12 500 40616
Voltage output HRTU 418M/V-3310-1000-S12 500 40618
Tables
Diagrams
HRTU…-5x10-300…
HRTU…-3x10-1000…